UL Approved Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 25mm or 30mm
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.
DHU Rev B 11/2022
DHU
1 of 8

www CITRelay comf 8
Custom Capabilities Contact Factory
Ordering Information
DHU
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.
DHU Rev B 11/2022
UL Approved Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 25mm or 30mm
2 of 8
1. Series DHU25 1 N B S R 12 B
DHU25
DHU30
2. Number of Poles
1 = SPDT
3. Bezel Style
Blank = Standard Bezel
H = Straight Bezel
4. Latching Option
N = Momentary
L = Latching
5. Actuator Style:
A = Flush actuator, non-illuminated
B = Flush actuator, ring illuminated
C = Flush actuator, dot illuminated
G = Flush actuator, Int�l standby symbol illuminated only available with DHU25
MR = Mushroom actuator, red anodized aluminum only available with DHU25 momentary
6. Switch Finish
S = Brushed Stainless Steel
B = Black Anodized Aluminum
G = Green Anodized Aluminum
R = Red Anodized Aluminum
U = Blue Anodized Aluminum
Y = Yellow Anodized Aluminum
7. First LED Color
X = No LED
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
RO = Red / Orange dual LED
RY = Red / Yellow dual LED
RG = Red / Green dual LED
RB = Red / Blue dual LED
OY = Orange / Yellow dual LED
OG = Orange / Green dual LED
OB = Orange / Blue dual LED
YG = Yellow / Green dual LED
YB = Yellow / Blue dual LED
GB = Green / Blue dual LED
* Contact Factory for other LED options
8. LED Voltage
Z = No LED          24 = 24V
6 = 6V                  110 = 110V
12 = 12V              220 = 220V
N = No internal resistor in series with the LED
10. Terminal Option
A = .187� Quick Connect Switch Terminals and .110� Quick Connect LED Terminals
B = .250� Quick Connect Switch Terminals and .110� Quick Connect LED Terminals
UL Approved Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 25mm or 30mm
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.
DHU Rev B 11/2022
DHU
3 of 8
Dimensions
A Actuator B Actuator C Actuator
M25x1.0